 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274
M
A
R
C H  –  A P R
I L
ED IT ION
168• •
HOW TO ORDER
Online - 24 hours
Email - 24 hours
Phone - Business Hours
(03) 9720 8274
Our knowledgeable staff will take your order.
At our Trade Outlets
Monday - Friday
489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
4/200 Woodpark Road, Smithfield, NSW 2164
Personal Sales Rep
Your personal Sales Representative is able to tailor
our service to suit your needs.
Shop  Trade Only from the palm of your hand!
LUKE BOLTON - DIRECTOR, PLUMBERS CHOICE
Luke's Editorial
INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS
All part of the Trade Only advantage
At Plumbers Choice our focus is on making the working lives of plumbers easier.
Because of our Trade Only passion, we are always on the look out for new products that
make plumbers' work easier or more efficient.
We believe that we have developed a reputation for bringing innovative products to
market across the whole country. We have also been effective in passing on information
to our suppliers to assist them in developing improved and new offerings. In this edition
of the newsletter we are highlighting some of the innovative products that we have been
instrumental in bringing to the market.
This month we are asking plumbers for their ideas on products they would like to see
available. Some plumbers may even have products they have begun to develop themselves
and would like assistance to get their ideas to market. We are keen to get involved or at the
very least point you in the right direction.
I look forward to hearing from you.
 150mm
Minimum
Metal
Roof
PVC
Vent Pipe
Steel
Vent Pipe
Steel Vent
Cowl
Insulated
PVC Adaptor
Kit includes:
• Steel vent and cowl
•  BAL rated flashing to suit steel roof
• Steel to PVC insulated adaptor
BAL12.5
Black Flashing Kit
Code: 8876
BAL29
Red Silicone Kit
Code: 8877
BAL RATED DRAINAGE
VENT & FLASHING KIT
PATENTED
Same day delivery for Sydney and Melbourne Metro 3
PLUMTOOL
TAP FLANGE REMOVER
•  Use with your hand to
increase grip x 3